Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner32
•	No processing of the slide-in
elements necessary
•	Patented clip technology makes it
easy to slide the elements in
•	No additional cover caps
•	High level of stability, also without
front and slide-in elements

using single pane safety glass and refer to national
and international safety standards.
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Scala Crystal Plus drawer sides
Set: One left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
270 F100104724 201 211 F100104751 201 211 F100104778 201 211
300 F100104727 201 211 F100104754 201 211 F100104781 201 211
350 F100104730 201 211 F100104757 201 211 F100104784 201 211
400 F100104733 201 211 F100104760 201 211 F100104787 201 211
450 F100104736 201 211 F100104763 201 211 F100104790 201 211
500 F100104739 201 211 F100104766 201 211 F100104793 201 211
550 F100104742 201 211 F100104769 201 211 F100104796 201 211
600 F100104745 201 211 F100104772 201 211 F100104799 201 211
650 F100104748 201 211 F100104775 201 211 F100104802 201 211
2  �Installation hook
Single item: Can be used
on left/right
Description Art.-no. PU